
Sr. No. Name of the claimaint Claim 

Submitted

Claim 

Admitted

1 Professional Tax Officer, 

NAG-PTO-C-005, 

Nagpur

15,265 15,265

2 Deputy Comissioner of 

State Tax, NAG-VAT-E-

012

37,17,002 37,17,002

37,32,267 37,32,267Total


